Position

Sns Ck Mgr Il

Sns Cook Il

Sns Lead Assistant
Sns Production Manag
Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Cook Il

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Cook |

Sns Asst |

Sns Canteen Operator
Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst I

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Asst |

Sns Canteen Operator

Sns Asst |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified
Vallejo City Unified

Department

Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806
Bethel Kitchen 806

Total Wages

$64,400
$40,072
$36,605
$35,719
$31,326
$27,986
$27,813
$26,950
$24,305
$24,282
$24,066
$23,183
$22,095
$21,297
$16,694
$15,812
$15,721

$8,337

$5,998

$4,397

$1,958

$1,766

$1,355

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,644
$21,577
$32,466
$34,863
$21,544
$13,846
$10,892
$24,306
$15,726
$33,396
$16,799
$21,328
$27,198
$7,914
$11,987
$7,452
$14,833
$3,305
$1,701
$411
$525
$615
$9



