Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sns Ck Mgr II		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$64,400	\$24,644
Sns Cook III		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$40,072	\$21,577
Sns Lead Assistant		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$36,605	\$32,466
Sns Production Manag		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$35,719	\$34,863
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$31,326	\$21,544
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$27,986	\$13,846
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$27,813	\$10,892
Sns Cook II		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$26,950	\$24,306
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$24,305	\$15,726
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$24,282	\$33,396
Sns Cook I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$24,066	\$16,799
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$23,183	\$21,328
Sns Canteen Operator		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$22,095	\$27,198
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$21,297	\$7,914
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$16,694	\$11,987
Sns Asst II		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$15,812	\$7,452
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$15,721	\$14,833
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$8,337	\$3,305
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$5,998	\$1,701
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$4,397	\$411
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$1,958	\$525
Sns Canteen Operator		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$1,766	\$615
Sns Asst I		Vallejo City Unified	Bethel Kitchen 806	\$1,355	\$9